
Start Time End Time Event Location
9:00 AM 11:00 AM Dorm Move In TAMUK Dorms

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Lunch On Your Own
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Camp Check In Martin Hall Lobby/pod

1:00 PM 1:30 PM Load Bus/Depart MSUB
1:30 PM 2:45 PM Travel to Camp Bus
2:45 PM 3:00 PM Move Into Cabins Cabins
3:15 PM 4:00 PM Welcome & Pack leader Introductions Tab
4:00 PM 5:00 PM Pack Time #1 PT Locations
5:15 PM 6:15 PM Dinner Dining Hall
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Game Rotation #1 Gator Field/Zephyrplex/Gym
8:30 PM 9:00 PM Clean Up Cabins
9:00 PM 9:30 PM Pack Time #2 PT Locations
9:30 PM 10:15 PM Pack Presentations Tab

10:15 PM 12:00 AM Jav-a-poolza Tab/The Hub
12:30 AM Lights Out Cabins

Start Time End Time Event Location
8:45 AM 9:30 AM Breakfast Dining Hall
9:40 AM 10:15 AM Morning Rally Tab

10:15 AM 11:00 AM College Breakout+Kingsville Breakout Gym
11:00 AM 11:45 AM Pack Time #3 PT Locations
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Lunch Dining Hall

1:15 PM 2:15 PM Leadership Rotation #1 TAB/Zephyrplex/Gym
2:15 PM 4:15 PM Free Time Store/Kayaking/Pool/Gym/Cabins
4:30 PM 5:00 PM Pack Time #4 PT Locations
5:15 PM 6:15 PM Dinner Dining Hall
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Game Rotation #2 Gator Field/Zephyrplex/Gym
8:30 PM 9:00 PM Clean up Cabins
9:00 PM 10:00 PM Pack Time #5 PT Locations

10:15 PM 11:30 PM Lip Sync Battle Tab
11:30 PM 1:00 AM Karoke Night/ Hot Dogs Tab/The Hub

1:15 AM Lights out

Start Time End Time Event Location
8:45 AM 9:30 AM Breakfast Dining Hall 
9:40 AM 10:45 AM Morning Rally Tab

10:45 AM 11:30 AM Pack Time #6 PT Locations
11:30 AM 12:00 PM Break
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Lunch Dining Hall 

1:15 PM 2:15 PM Leadership Rotation #2 True Colors/J's/Activities
2:15 PM 4:15 PM Free time Store/Kayaking/Pool/Gym/Cabins
4:30 PM 5:00 PM Pack Time #7 PT Locations
5:15 PM 6:15 PM Dinner Dining Hall 
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Game Rotation #3 Messy Hogs/Low Ropes/Jav Olymp.
8:30 PM 9:00 PM Clean Up Cabins
9:15 PM 9:45 PM What did camp do for you? Tab

10:00 PM 10:45 PM Pack Time #8 Pack Time Locations/Pond
11:00 PM 12:45 AM Foam Party Zephyr Plex
12:45 AM 1:00 AM Clean Up Zephyr Plex

1:15 AM Lights out Cabins

Start Time End Time Event Location
8:45 AM 9:30 AM Breakfast Dining Hall
9:45 AM 10:15 AM Morning Rally Tab

10:15 AM 10:30 AM All group picture Behind TAB
10:45 AM 11:45 PM Leadership Rotation #3 True Colors/J's/Activities
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Lunch TAB

1:00 PM 1:30 PM Pack Time #9 Dining Hall
1:30 PM 2:15 PM Closing Rally/Camp Champs Pack Loactions
2:15 PM 2:45 PM Pack Up/Clean Cabins Cabins
3:00 PM 3:30 PM Load Buses Behind TAB
3:30 PM 4:45 PM Travel from Camp Zephyr to TAMUK
4:45 PM Arrive at TAMUK Martin Hall 

Thursday, August 14

Friday, August 15

Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17


